RAISING RELIEF

Filling thy

Sponsor Benefits

Presenting
Sponsor
$40,000

Presenting
Sponsor
$25,000

Princess Cut
$15,000

Emerald Cut
$10,000

Straight Leg
$6,000

Boot Cut
$4,000

Bell Bottom
$2,000

Dinner tickets

20

10

10

8

8

8

Raffle tickets

60

32

24

16

12

8

501-C3 tax benefit

Recognition in
the program

Promotion on website
and social media

Opportunity to add item
to swag bag

Signage at your
table

Verbal recognition
& thank you at event

Entrance to
VIP pre-event

Logo on
Step & Repeat

Complimentary room

Logo on prime
event signage

Unlimited drinks +

personal concierge/butler

Guest on Belocal Buzz
radio show to
highlight your business

Magazine spread in
Stroll Harbor Bluffs

Logo on swag bag
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