



Sponsor Benefits	Presenting Sponsor \$40,000	Presenting Sponsor \$25,000	Princess Cut \$15,000	Emerald Cut \$10,000	Straight Leg \$6,000	Boot Cut \$4,000	Bell Bottom \$2,000
Dinner tickets	20	10	10	8	8	8	4
Raffle tickets	60	32	24	16	12	8	4
501-C3 tax benefit	Х	Х	х	Х	Х	Х	Х
Recognition in the program	х	х	х	х	х	х	х
Promotion on website and social media	х	х	х	х	х	х	х
Opportunity to add item to swag bag	х	х	х	х	х	Х	х
Signage at your table	Х	Х	х	Х	х	X	Х
Verbal recognition & thank you at event	x	x	x	x	x		
Entrance to VIP pre-event	x	x	x	x	х		
Logo on Step & Repeat	x	x	x				
Complimentary room	suite	suite	room	room			
Logo on prime event signage	х	х	х	х			
Unlimited drinks + personal concierge/butler	Х	х					
Guest on BeLocal Buzz radio show to highlight your business	х	х					
Magazine spread in Stroll Harbor Bluffs	x						
Logo on swag bag	Х						